
BIDDERS LIST

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
PROJECT NAME: Ortiz de Dominguez Elementary School Turf Field ROOM 200, RICHARD J. DALEY CENTER

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS  60602
ADDRESS: 3000 South Lawndale Avenue

CONTRACT NO. C1542 Project No. 05610
USER AGENCY: Chicago Public Schools
TYPE OF WORK:  Site  Development  

BID OPENING DATE: Tuesday, May 1, 2012

BID OPENING TIME: 11:00 A.M.

BIDDER BASE BID
Wight Construction Services, Inc
211 N. Clinton Street, Suite 300 $932,000.00 $894,720.00
Chicago, IL 60661
Pan Oceanic Engineering Co. Inc.
8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 630 $947,516.00 $908,667.84
Chicago, IL 60631
F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC
5515 N. East River Road $1,027,000.00 $991,055.00
Chicago, IL 60656
Chicago Commerical Contractors
11921 Smith Drive $1,102,155.00 $1,054,762.34
Huntley, IL 60142
Friedler Construction Co
2525 N. Elston Avenue, Suite D240 $1,158,800.00 $1,103,177.60
Chicago, IL 60647

AWARD CRITERIA

Statement of 
Contractor's 

Qualifications

 



5% of Bid amount 
Certified or 

Cashier's Check or 
Bid Bond

 

 

 



Financial 
Statement



Affidavit of 
Non-

Collusion















 


